FORMATION RECORD

From To ~ Ihickness ~ Formafion
in Feet
10,141 10,136 L5 Lime
10,136 10,196 10 Lime & Trace Chert
10,196 10,21L 18 Lime
10,21, 10, 23h 20 Lime & Trace Chert
10 23h 10,303 69 Lime
,303 10,320 17 Lime & Chert
»320 10,341 21 ILime & Trace Chert
»3l 10,357 16 Lime & Red Shale
»357 10,365 8 Lime
»365 10,387 22 Lime % Chert
»387 10,407 20 Lime
,L07 10,427 20 Lime & Trace Chert
10,427 10,442 15 Lime
10,442 10,4538 16 Iime & Trace Chert 4
10,458 10,46l 6 Lime & Chert f
10 héh 10,474 10 - lime & Trace Chert ‘
10,17l 10,9k 20 Lime
10,494 10,)37 L3 Lime & Trace Chert
2537 10,370 333 Lime
10,870 10,878 8 Lime & Trace Chert
10,878 10,936 58 Lime
10,936 10,941 5 Lime & Trace Chert
10,911 10,950 9 Lime ;
10,950 10,966 16 Lime & Chert!
10,966 10,985 19 Lime
»985 10,992 7 ILime & Trace Chert
10,992 11,0LY 52 Lime.
1oLk 11,050 6 Lime & Trace Chert
11,050 11,129 79 Lime
11,129 11,148 19 Lime & Shale
11,148 11,181 32 Lime
11,1581 11,187 6 Lime & Shale
11,187 11,334 W7 Lime
11,334 11,3h4 10 Lime & Shale
11,3Lk 11,h11 77 Lime
11,11 11,118 7 Lime & Shale
11,418 13,434 16 Lime
11,434 11,437 3 Lime & Shale
11,437 11,515 78 Lime
11,515 11,539 2l Lime & Shale
11,539 11,54k 5 Line
11,514 11,561 7 Lime & Shale
11,561 11,573 12 Linme
11,573 11,739 166 Lime & Shale
11,739 11,7L3 L SIM Correction
11,743 11,771 28 Lime & Shale
11,771 11,730 9 Lime, Shale, % Trace Chert
11,787 11,829 12 Lime, Shale & Chert
11,829 11,83k 5 Lime & Shale
11,33h 11,837 3 Lime, Shale, & Trace Chert
11,0837 11,9ﬂg 102 Lime & Shale, Top Mississippi, 12,003' - Schlum.,
11,939 1,9 s. Shale, & Trace Chert :
11,915 12,013 i Hres Shats |



FORMATION RECORD

From ) Thickness ! Formation
in Feet
12,013 12,016 3 Lime, Shale, & Trace Chert
12,016 12,037 21 Lime & Chert
12,037 12,073 36 Iime
12,073 12,090 17 Iime & Chert
12,090 12,103 13 Lime
12,103 12,106 3 Lime & Chert
12,106 12,12h 18 Lime
12,12} 12,127 3 Iime & Chert
1.2,127 12,133 6 Iime
12,133 12,136 3 Lime & Chert
12,136 12,146 30 . Iime
12,146 12,148 2 Lime & Chert
12,155 12,177 22 Iime & Chert
12,177 12,183 6 Lime
12 183 12 187 L Iime & Chert
12,187 12,195 8 Lime
12,195 12,21 19 Lime & Chert
12,214 12,221 7 Line
12,221 12,229 8 Lime & Chert
12,229 12,24 12 Lime
12,211 12,281 140 Lime & Chert
12,281 12,286 5 Lime & Shale
12,286 12,291 5 - Iime, Shale, & Tracs Chert
12,291 12,307 16 lime & Chert
12,307 12,312 5 Lime & Shale
12,312 12,323 11 Lime, Shale, & Chert
12,323 12,33k 1 Lime & Shale
12,334 12,3k 15 Lime
12,349 12,353 k Iime & Shale
12,353 12,362 9 Line
12,362 12,377 15 Lime, Shale, & Trace Chert
12,377 12,385 8 Lime & Shale
12,385 12,388 3 lime & Trace Shale
12,388 12,398 10 Lime _\
12,398 12,404 6 Lime, Shale, & Trace Dolomite
12 2Loly 12,408 k Iime & Shale
h08 12,418 10 Idme
12,118 12,42l 6 Lime & Shale
12,42l 12,l52 28 Lime
12,452 sh57 5 Lime & Shale
12,457 12,h71 1 Lime
12,k7 12,479 8 Lime & Shale
12,479 12,486 7 Iime & Trace Chert
12,486 12,491 5 Line
12,490 12,500 10 Cored, Core #1.
12,500 12,508 8 Iime & Shale
12,508 12,515 7 Lime
12,515 12,519 h Lime & Shale
12,530 12,553 23 Lime & Shale
12,553 12,555 2 lime
12,555 12,569 1 Lime & Shale



